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The Result of the

lnformation TechnologY

Note: SGPA shown

RL(A)For Result Late

Sr. No.

of Technology, Kurukshetra

of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester lnformation Technology

ions May/June 2025

who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester

this lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Pass and means Reappear

Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

for

lntegral Calcu

Digital

Engineering

French

Equations

HSICl 02

MAtC-102

csrc-100

csrc-102

csrc-104

rTPC-100

HSNCl 08

Design)

Sr. No.Roll

1 1241

All efforts been
result

Father's Name SGPA

Vashnu Dass Goyal 8.3500

to this result after checking the entries properly. However,

stand in case some discrepancy is observed'

Date: 2 2 2A25
(Examinations)

Design


